
I.D.:	40118577

Media	Convertor	SM	15Km

Data
publicarii

19.11.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.920,00	RON	-	1.920,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Standarde	şi	Protocoale:	IEEE	802.3ab,	IEEE	802.3z,	IEEE	802.3x	Extends	fiber	distance	up
to	15km	Porturi:	1	1000M	SC/UPC	port;	1	1000M	RJ45	port	(Auto	MDI/MDIX)	Medii:	Reţea
1000BASE-FX	Single-mode	Fiber	Mediu	Operating	Temperature:	0℃~40℃	Storage
Temperature:	-40℃~	70℃


